Number ways available 6 - 8 - 10                                                              ways
Maximum Flow rate total 25                                                                             L/min
Maximum Flow rate on the single line 12,5                                                                            L/min
Maximum Pressure with drainage 310                                                                             bar
Maximum Pressure without drainage 250                                                                          bar
Ports Dimension BSPP 1/4”
Supply Voltage
12  ( ±10% )                                                           VDC

LOW POWER ELECTRIC FLOW DIVERTER STACKABLE - 6/8/10 WAYS
EFD25B
ORDERING CODE EXAMPLE
E F D 2 5 B - 1 0   /    1 T 2 4 D N P N    /    1 L 2 4 D T K N    /    2 T 2 4 D N P N
OPTIONS DESCRIPTION SPARE PARTS CODE
WAYS NUMBER
6
Total number of ports
-
8 -
10 -
SPOOL TYPE
1                                                                                                     Closed Transition 3CUR03115700
2                                                                                                                        Y Transition 3CUR03115701
DRAIN
L                                                                                                                Plug with external drain GAS BSPP 1/4 (NBR) 9TAP1M183004
T                                                                                                                      Plug for internal drain (NBR) 9TAP1M183005
L                                                                                                                Plug with external drain GAS BSPP 1/4 (VITON) 9TAP1M183006
T                                                                                                                      Plug for internal drain (VITON) 9TAP1M183007
COIL VOLTAGE AND CONNECTIONS
12DN                                                                                                  12VDC DIN46350 C012NDIN1400
24DN                                                                                                      24VDC DIN46350  C024NDIN1400
12DT                                                                                                                 12VDC DEUTSCH DT4 C012NDT41400